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Product Datasheet

(3R,5S)-6-Chloro-3,5-dihydroxyhexanoic Acid tert-Butyl Ester, CAS

[[154026-93-4]]
USB-160900

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Formulierung

CAS Nummer

(3R,5S)-6-Chloro-3,5-dihydroxyhexanoic Acid tert-Butyl Ester, CAS
[[154026-93-4]]

USB-160900
160900
USB-160900-1
US Biological
Biochemikalien

(3R,5S)-6-Chloro-3,5-dihydroxyhexanoic Acid tert-Butyl Ester is an
intermediate in the synthesis of Rosuvastatin (R700500), a selective,
competitive HMG-CoA reductase inhibitor. Melting Point: 49-52C
Solubility: Chloroform, Methanol...

238.71
Supplied as a Pale Beige Solid

[154026-93-4]



